

Bid Tabulation



Letting Date: March 19, 2025

2025 Road Program - Wheatland Township Road District

#	Description	Quantity	Units	Engineer's Estimate		Geneva Construction Co		Builders Paving		PT Ferro Construction		K5 Construction		Austin Tyler		Gallagher Asphalt	
				Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value	Unit Price	Total Value
1	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, (SPECIAL)	28,128	SQ YD	3.50	\$98,448.00	\$2.75	\$77,352.00	\$3.60	\$101,260.80	\$2.65	\$74,539.20	\$2.60	\$73,132.80	\$4.25	\$119,544.00	\$3.20	\$90,009.60
2	CLASS D PATCHES, VARIOUS (SPECIAL)	160	TONS	250.00	40,000.00	178.00	28,480.00	185.00	29,600.00	260.00	41,600.00	150.00	24,000.00	220.00	35,200.00	220.00	35,200.00
3	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)	30,000	POUND	0.20	6,000.00	0.01	300.00	0.01	300.00	0.01	300.00	0.01	300.00	0.01	300.00	0.01	300.00
4	LEVEL BINDER COURSE, N50	1,666	TON	88.00	146,608.00	82.00	136,612.00	84.00	139,944.00	87.00	144,942.00	100.00	166,600.00	86.25	143,692.50	99.00	164,934.00
5	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N50	2,499	TON	92.00	229,908.00	82.00	204,918.00	84.00	209,916.00	87.00	217,413.00	100.00	249,900.00	86.25	215,538.75	99.00	247,401.00
6	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B	1,325	TON	38.00	50,350.00	46.00	60,950.00	30.00	39,750.00	32.00	42,400.00	18.00	23,850.00	55.00	72,875.00	39.00	51,675.00
7	MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED	6	EACH	1,000.00	6,000.00	750.00	4,500.00	1,100.00	6,600.00	500.00	3,000.00	1,435.00	8,610.00	925.00	5,550.00	630.00	3,780.00
8	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 4 INCH	33,828	FOOT	1.00	33,828.00	0.69	23,341.32	0.75	25,371.00	0.75	25,371.00	0.69	23,341.32	0.69	23,341.32	0.75	25,371.00
9	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 6 INCH	1,115	FOOT	2.00	2,230.00	1.10	1,226.50	1.72	1,917.80	1.72	1,917.80	1.10	1,226.50	1.10	1,226.50	1.72	1,917.80
10	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 12 INCH	1,168	FOOT	5.00	5,840.00	2.80	3,270.40	3.32	3,877.76	3.32	3,877.76	2.80	3,270.40	2.80	3,270.40	3.32	3,877.76
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LINE 24 INCH	130	FOOT	15.00	1,950.00	5.65	734.50	5.75	747.50	5.75	747.50	5.65	734.50	5.65	734.50	5.75	747.50
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	52	SQ FT	15.00	780.00	5.65	293.80	5.75	299.00	5.75	299.00	5.65	293.80	5.65	293.80	5.75	299.00
13	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	20,000.00	20,000.00	12,700.00	12,700.00	7,116.14	7,116.14	13,930.00	13,930.00	16,450.68	16,450.68	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,200.00	15,200.00
14	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	30	CAL DAY	200.00	6,000.00	40.00	1,200.00	40.00	1,200.00	40.00	1,200.00	40.00	1,200.00	40.00	1,200.00	40.00	1,200.00
Prepared by: Chris Lirot, P.E.				\$	647,942.00	\$	555,878.52	\$	567,900.00	\$	571,537.26		592,910.00	\$	632,766.77	\$	641,912.66

Issued Bid Package: Geneva, K5, PT Ferro, Austin Tyler, Gallagher & Builders

Low Bid Percent Difference from Engineer's Estimate	-14.21%
---	---------